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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00

+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

 
2 Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75

o Moser Martin (2007) 8.75

 
2 b Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75

2 c Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75

3 a Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75

3 b Betschart André (2008) 8.75
- Jauch Jan (2007) 8.75

3 c Iten Janis (2007) 8.75
- Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75

3 d Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
- Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75

3 e Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

3 f Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
- Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.75

3 g Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

3 h Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75

3 i Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75

4 Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

4 b Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Moser Remo (2008) 9.75

5 a Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

5 b Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

5 c Eberli David (2008) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

5 d Moos Arno (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

5 e Moser Remo (2008) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

5 f Murer Reto (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

5 g Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

5 h Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

5 i Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

5 j Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

5 k Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

5 l Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75

6 Jauch Jan (2007) 8.75
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75

6 b Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

6 c Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

6 d Moser Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00

6 e Ziegler Markus (2007) 10.00
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00

6 f Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Murer Reto (2007) 10.00

6 g Arnold Tim (2007) 10.00
+ Moos Arno (2008) 10.00

6 h Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00

6 i Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00

6 j Schönbächler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 10.00

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.75

+ Fässler Damian (2009) 9.75

 
2 a Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50

o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

 
2 b Fässler Damian (2009) 8.50

o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

2 c Favata Gianluca (2009) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

2 d Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

2 e Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

2 f Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

2 g Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00

3 a Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 b Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

3 c Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

3 d Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 10.00

4 a Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

4 b Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50

4 c Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

4 d Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 e Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00

4 f Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 10.00

5 a Troxler Dean (2010) 8.50
o Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50

5 b Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

5 c Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75

6 Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50

6 b Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00

7 Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75

8 Arnold Noah (2010) 8.75
- Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75

8 b Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00

9 a Suter Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

9 b Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.75

9 c Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 9.75

9 d Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Favata Gianluca (2009) 9.75

9 e Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

9 f Reichmuth Andre (2009) 10.00
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00

10 Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Arnold Noah (2010) 8.75

10 b Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75
+ Föhn Claudio (2010) 9.75

10 c Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00

11 Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.75
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.75
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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Waser Armin (2012) 9.75

+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 9.75

 
1 b Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75

+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75

 
1 c Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.75

+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75

2 Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

2 b Appert André (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 9.75

2 c Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

3 Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

3 b Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 9.75

4 a Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

4 b Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 c Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75

5 a Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50

5 b Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50

5 c Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Appert André (2012) 8.50

5 d Märchy Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00

5 e Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00

5 f Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Nideröst Marco (2012) 10.00

5 g Steinauer Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Gisler Diego (2011) 10.00

6 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

6 b Gisler Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Herger Mike (2011) 10.00

7 Gisler Diego (2011) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

7 b Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.75
- Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.75

8 Herger Mike (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

8 b Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.75
- Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.75

9 a Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

9 b Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

9 c Kälin Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 10.00


